Chicago Multi-Cultural Dance Center
Saturday Class Schedule 2019-2020

Adult Trampoline

Creative Movement C (5 yrs.)

Creative Movement B (4 yrs.)

Creative Movement A (3 yrs. & new 4 yrs.)

Creative Movement D (5 yrs. & new 6 yrs.)
Basic Tap (4-6 yrs.)

Beginning Ballet 1a (6-8 yrs.)

Beginning Ballet 2 (7-9 yrs.)

Division 1 Ballet

Beginning Tap

Beginning Acro

Beginning Ballet 1b (10+ yrs.)

Division 2 Ballet
Beginning Hip-Hop
Intermediate Acro
Beginning African

Division 4 & Adv Ballet
Division 3 Ballet

Advanced Beginning Hip-Hop
Intermediate African

Intermediate Pointe
Intermediate Tap

Lyrical

Int/Adv Pointe & Variations

Adv Tap
Intermediate Hip-Hop

Adv Jazz
Latin

Program Dates:
Thanksgiving Break
Winter Performance
Winter Break

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Spring Break

Memorial Day

Spring Performance

www.cmdcschool.org

9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00
10:00-11:00
10:00-11:00
10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00
12:00-1:00
12:00-1:00
12:00-1:00

1:00-2:30
1:00-2:30
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00

2:30-3:30
2:30-3:30
2:30-3:30
2:45-3:45

3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30

4:00-5:00
4:30-5:30

Fitness

Early Childhood
Early Childhood
Early Childhood

Early Childhood
Early Childhood
Ballet
Ballet

Ballet
Tap
Acro
Ballet

Ballet
Hip Hop
Acro
African

Ballet
Ballet
Hip Hop
African

Ballet

Tap
Contemporary
Ballet

Tap
Hip Hop

Jazz
Latin

September 7, 2019 - June 6, 2020
November 20-23, 2019

Friday, December 14, 2018
December 15, 2019 - January 4, 2020
Monday, January 20, 2020

April 5, 2020 - April 11, 2020

Monday, May 25, 2020

Saturday, June 6, 2020

contact@cmdcschool.org

312-461-0030



