Chicago Multi-Cultural Dance Center Saturday Class Schedule 2019-2020

Class	Time	Style	
Adult Trampoline	9:00-10:00	Fitness	
Creative Movement C (5 yrs.)	9:00-10:00	Early Childhood	
Creative Movement B (4 yrs.)	9:00-10:00	Early Childhood	
	9:00-10:00	Early Childhood	
Creative Movement A (3 yrs. & new 4 yrs.)	9.00-10.00	Early Childriood	
Creative Movement D (5 yrs. & new 6 yrs.)	10:00-11:00	Early Childhood	
Basic Tap (4-6 yrs.)	10:00-11:00	Early Childhood	
Beginning Ballet 1a (6-8 yrs.)	10:00-11:00	Ballet	
Beginning Ballet 2 (7-9 yrs.)	10:00-11:00	Ballet	
Degitting Datiet 2 (7-3 yrs.)	10.00 11.00	Ballet	
Division 1 Ballet	11:00-12:00	Ballet	
Beginning Tap	11:00-12:00	Тар	
Beginning Acro	11:00-12:00	Acro	
Beginning Ballet 1b (10+ yrs.)	11:00-12:00	Ballet	
Division 2 Ballet	12:00-1:00	Ballet	
Beginning Hip-Hop	12:00-1:00	Hip Hop	
Intermediate Acro	12:00-1:00	Acro	
Beginning African	12:00-1:00	African	
Division 4 & Adv Ballet	1:00-2:30	Ballet	
Division 3 Ballet	1:00-2:30	Ballet	
Advanced Beginning Hip-Hop	1:00-2:00	Hip Hop	
Intermediate African	1:00-2:00	African	
Intermediate Pointe	2:30-3:30	Ballet	
Intermediate Tap	2:30-3:30	Тар	
Lyrical	2:30-3:30	Contemporary	
Int/Adv Pointe & Variations	2:45-3:45	Ballet	
Adv Tap	3:30-4:30	Тар	
Intermediate Hip-Hop	3:30-4:30	Нір Нор	
Adv Jazz	4:00-5:00	Jazz	
Latin	4:30-5:30	Latin	
Program Dates:		September 7, 2019 - June 6, 2020	
Thanksgiving Break		November 20-23, 2019	
Winter Performance	· ·	Friday, December 14, 2018	
Winter Break		December 15, 2019 - January 4, 2020	
Martin Luther King Jr. Day		Monday, January 20, 2020	
Spring Break	April 5, 2020 - April 11, 2020		
Memorial Day	Monday, May 25, 2020		
Spring Performance	Saturday, June 6	Saturday, June 6, 2020	